
June 22​ ​ Jan – June 22 
12 Coconuts ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 25.73 
A Spiritual Awakening ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 763.32 
Adina M. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00     ​ ​ 500.00 
Aiea Big Book ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00     ​ ​ 400.00 
Albert K. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 50.00 
Alicia C.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00​ ​ ​ 2.00 
Alison D. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 29.67 ​ ​ ​ 182.82 
Aloha Roundup ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 367.80 
Anonymous ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 15.20​  ​ ​ 1,590.67 
Ann F.​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 23.97​ ​ ​ 47.94 
Anthony G. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 102.90 
Arkie K.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 300.00​​ ​ 300.00 
Barbara S.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 95.80​ ​ ​ 95.80 
Beth C.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 30.38​ ​ ​ 60.76 
Black Experience ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 400.00     ​ ​ 1,510.00 
Chris G.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 106.51​​ ​ 106.51 
Clarence S.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 28.83​ ​ ​ 57.66 
Craig M ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 24.68 ​ ​ ​ 152.28 
Daniel O. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 5.15 
District 4 Windward ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 500.00 
District 10 Waikiki ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 1,000.00 
Eaten' Meeting` ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 180.00 
Elise C. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 20.00 ​ ​ ​ 120.00 
Elizabeth A.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 4.70​ ​ ​ 9.55 
Gina B. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 20.00 
Gripers ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 720.00 
Gro Up ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 90.00​ ​ ​ 90.00 
Happy Hour ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 500.00     ​ ​ 1,000.00 
Happy Hour Waikiki Online ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 375.00 
Hawa'awa'a​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 50.00​ ​ ​ 50.00 
Head Start​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 375.00​​ ​ 375.00 
Heather M ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 33.00 
High Nooners ​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 111.31​​ ​ 232.01 
History 101 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 65.04 ​ ​ ​ 145.30 
How Was Your Week ​​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 200.00 
Hui No Name ​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 320.00 
Isabell S.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 199.53​​ ​ 199.53 
James B ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 1.50 
John R. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 38.54 ​ ​ ​ 237.08 
JoJo ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 90.00 
Jonathan W ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 1.00 
Kahaluu Discussion ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 66.00 
Kailua Steps & Traditions ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00     ​ ​ 160.00 
Kailua Women Stag ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 20.00 
Kathleen H.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 43.67​ ​ ​ 43.67 
Kathy K.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 15.00​ ​ ​ 15.00 
Kelley B. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 100.00 
Knuckle Heads ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00     ​ ​ 207.00 
Kunane D. & Alberta S. ​ ​ ​ ​ 25.52 ​ ​ ​ 153.96 
Linda O. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00      ​ ​ 200.00 
Linda T. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 54.67 ​ ​ ​ 204.67 



                                                                                    June 22​ ​ Jan – June 22 
Living Sober ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 190.00 ​ ​ 390.00 
Malia Discussion ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 146.51      ​ ​ 556.59 
Mark G. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 250.00 
Marsha F ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 20.00 
Melissa R. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 20.00 
Michael S.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00​ ​ ​ 7.75 
Mike O.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 20.14​ ​ ​ 40.28 
Mililani Tues Night​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00​ ​ ​ 100.00 
Morgan M ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 41.16 
Myrna S.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 60.00​ ​ ​ 60.00 
No Reading Meeting ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 274.74 
No Laurel Resting​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 60.00​ ​ ​ 60.00 
On Awakening - Online ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 17.75 
Pacific Hui ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 79.85 
Pau Hana ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 125.00​​ ​ 366.87 
Peter B.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 19.12​ ​ ​ 19.12 
Randy E.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 13.06​ ​ ​ 13.06 
Reach for the Stars ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 200.00 
Rhyrus F ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 46.31 
Rita C.​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00​ ​ ​ 21.00 
Robert H.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 9.99​ ​ ​ 19.98 
Robert K ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00     ​ ​ 175.00 
Roland S. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 15.00 
Scott C. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00     ​ ​ 400.00 
Sean F. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 20.00 
Serene Sunday ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 25.00 ​ ​ ​ 90.00 
Serenity Group​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 500.00​​ ​ 500.00 
Shanda L. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 16.21 ​ ​ ​ 100.42 
Sheri B. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 150.00 
Sick and Twisted ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 64.00 
Sobriety 101      ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 300.00     ​ ​ 1,800.00 
Sonia R.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00​ ​ ​ 65.35 
Stacy L. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 50.00 
Stephanie B. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 23.97​  ​ ​ 123.97 
Suzy G.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 39.67​ ​ ​ 39.67 
T.Y.G. ​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 1264.07     ​ ​ 6,013.87 
Tascha G ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 2.00 
Ten at Ten ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00     ​ ​ 200.00 
Terrell T. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 2.00 
Theresa B. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 3.00 
Thomas M. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 5.15 
Thursday Big Book Kaiaka Park ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 75.00 
US Vets VIP Group​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00​ ​ ​ 100.00 
Waianae Coast Women's ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 170.40 
Waikiki Men's Stag ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 75.00 
Waikiki Noon Meeting ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 130.00 
Wailana Ghost ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 932.10 
Waimea Nooners​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 50.00​ ​ ​ 50.00 
Waimea Wahines ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 225.15 
Wanda A.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 29.67​ ​ ​ 59.34 
Wayne S. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 25.00      ​ ​ 125.00 



                                                                                    June 22​ ​ Jan – June 22 
Wayne T.​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 48.25​ ​ ​ 48.25 
Westside Women Group ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 308.70 
Wilder Group ​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0.00 ​ ​ ​ 25.00 
Wolf F. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 20.00     ​ ​ 360.00 
Yisroel G. ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 4.55 ​ ​ ​ 44.10 
 
 
Contributions by deposits from 6/1/22 – 6/30/22 
 
144.05  ​ -​ 6/2  ​ ​ Wayne T. (48.25) & Barbara S. (95.80)  
20.14​ ​ -​ 6/6​ ​ Michael O 
28.83​ ​ -​ 6/6​ ​ Clarence S. 
89.01 ​ ​ -​ 6/8​ ​ Alison D. (29.67), Wanda A. (29.67), 
                                                            Linda T. (29.67) 
16.21​ ​ -​ 6/9​ ​ Shanda L. 
30.38​ ​ -​ 6/13​ ​ Beth C. 
25.52​ ​ -           6/14          ​ Kunane D. 
238.07​​ -​ 6/14 ​ ​ John R. (38.54), Isabel S. (199.53) 
159.71​​ -​ 6/15​ ​ Craig M. (24.68), Yisroel G. (4.55) 
                            ​ ​ ​ Ann F. (23.97) & Chris G. (106.51) 
13.06​ ​ -​ 6/16 ​ ​ Randy E. 
 
3,061.05    ​ -   ​ 6/17​ ​ ​ ​    
   20.00    ​ -   ​ Wolf F.​​ ​ 190.00   ​ -  ​ Living Sober  
   90.00    ​ -   ​ Gro Up            ​     ​ 60.00     ​ -  ​ No Laurel Resting  
   500.00  ​ -   ​ Happy Hour​ ​ ​ 50.00     ​ -  ​ Waimea Nooners​ ​ ​              
   300.00  ​ -   ​ Sobriety 101​ ​ ​ 111.31   ​ -  ​ High Nooners 
   375.00  ​ -   ​ Head Start​ ​ ​ 50.00     ​ -  ​ Hawa'awa'a 
   500.00  ​ -   ​ Serenity Group​ ​ 65.04     ​ -  ​ History 101 
   602.12  ​ -   ​ TYG                                 ​ 20.00     ​ -  ​ Elise C.​ ​ ​  
   127.58  ​ -   ​ Literature​ ​ ​  
 
9.99        ​ -​ 6/21​ ​ Robert H. 
4.70​ ​ -​ 6/23​ ​ Elizabeth A. 
25.00​      ​ -​ 6/23​ ​ Wayne S. 
19.12​ ​ -​ 6/28​ ​ Peter B. 
152.31​​ -​ 6/28​ ​ Malia Discussion (146.51) & misc. cont. (5.80) 
204.40​​ -​ 6/28​ ​ Literature 
332.70​​ -​ 6/28​ ​ Literature 
424.40​​ -​ 6/28​             Kathy K. (15.00), Arkie K. (300.00), misc. cont. (9.40) 
                                                            US Vets (100.00 - listed in May 22 contributions) 
11,895.41​ -​ 6/28​ ​ ERC checks (6,691.55 & 5,20.86) 
67.64​ ​ -​ 6/29​ ​ Kathleen H. (43.67) & Stephanie B. (23.97) 
39.67​ ​ -​ 6/30​ ​ Suzy G.  
 
1,296.95​ -          6/30              ​  
   400.00    ​ -   ​ Black Experience​  ​ 60.00​ ​ -​ Myrra S.  
   661.95​ -​ TYG​ ​ ​ ​ 25.00​ ​ -​ Linda T. 
   25.00​ -​ Serene Sunday​​ ​ 125.00​​ -​ Pau Hana  
                                                     
Total:  $18,298.32 (literature – 664.68, contributions – 17,633.64, & ERC – 11,895.41)                                                


